
SPJCC MFAC MFAC MFAC MFAC
Indoor Pool Slide Spray Ground

Monday, August 8 Normal Hours 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm** Daily Fees or Memberships Apply

Tuesday, August 9 Normal Hours 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm** Daily Fees or Memberships Apply

Wednesday, August 10 Normal Hours 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm** Daily Fees or Memberships Apply

Thursday, August 11 Normal Hours 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm** Daily Fees or Memberships Apply           *T/TH Kiddie Pool Playtime Ends August 11th*

Friday, August 12 Normal Hours 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm
Saturday, August 13 Normal Hours 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm *Sat Kiddie Pool Playtime/Tan & Float - Spray Ground Open for Kiddie Pool Playtime ONLY*

Sunday, August 14 Normal Hours 12:00-6:00pm 12:00-6:00pm 12:00-6:00pm 12:00-6:00pm

Monday, August 15 Normal Hours CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 9:00am-8:00pm** Spray Pad ONLY FREE- Enter thru Outside Gates

Tuesday, August 16 Normal Hours CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 9:00am-8:00pm** Spray Pad ONLY FREE- Enter thru Outside Gates

Wednesday, August 17 Normal Hours CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 9:00am-8:00pm** Spray Pad ONLY FREE- Enter thru Outside Gates

Thursday, August 18 Normal Hours CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 9:00am-8:00pm** Spray Pad ONLY FREE- Enter thru Outside Gates

Friday, August 19 Normal Hours 4:00-8:00pm 4:00-8:00pm 4:00-8:00pm 9:00am-4:00pm Spray Ground Open - Paid Admission starting at 4:00pm

Saturday, August 20 Normal Hours 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm *Sat Kiddie Pool Playtime/Tan & Float - Spray Ground Open for Kiddie Pool Playtime ONLY*

Sunday, August 21 Normal Hours 12:00-6:00pm 12:00-6:00pm 12:00-6:00pm 12:00-6:00pm

Monday, August 22 Normal Hours CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 9:00am-8:00pm** Spray Pad ONLY FREE- Enter thru Outside Gates

Tuesday, August 23 Normal Hours CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 9:00am-8:00pm** Spray Pad ONLY FREE- Enter thru Outside Gates

Wednesday, August 24 Normal Hours CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 9:00am-8:00pm** Spray Pad ONLY FREE- Enter thru Outside Gates

Thursday, August 25 Normal Hours CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 9:00am-8:00pm** Spray Pad ONLY FREE- Enter thru Outside Gates

Friday, August 26 Normal Hours 4:00-8:00pm 4:00-8:00pm 4:00-8:00pm 9:00am-4:00pm Spray Ground Open - Paid Admission starting at 4:00pm

Saturday, August 27 Normal Hours 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm *Sat Kiddie Pool Playtime/Tan & Float - Spray Ground Open for Kiddie Pool Playtime ONLY*

Sunday, August 28 Normal Hours 12:00-6:00pm 12:00-6:00pm 12:00-6:00pm 12:00-6:00pm

Monday, August 29 CLOSED 5:30am-8:00pm CLOSED CLOSED 9:00am-8:00pm** Spray Pad ONLY FREE- Enter thru Outside Gates

Tuesday, August 30 CLOSED 5:30am-8:00pm CLOSED CLOSED 9:00am-8:00pm** Spray Pad ONLY FREE- Enter thru Outside Gates

Wednesday, August 31 CLOSED 5:30am-8:00pm CLOSED CLOSED 9:00am-8:00pm** Spray Pad ONLY FREE- Enter thru Outside Gates

Thursday, September 1 CLOSED 5:30am-8:00pm CLOSED CLOSED 9:00am-8:00pm** Spray Pad ONLY FREE- Enter thru Outside Gates

Friday, September 2 CLOSED 5:30am-8:00pm 4:00-8:00pm 4:00-8:00pm 9:00am-4:00pm Spray Ground Open - Paid Admission starting at 4:00pm

Saturday, September 3 Normal Hours 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm 12:00-8:00pm * *Sat Kiddie Pool Playtime/Tan & Float - Spray Ground Open for Kiddie Pool Playtime ONLY*

Sunday, September 4 Normal Hours 12:00-6:00pm 12:00-6:00pm 12:00-6:00pm 12:00-6:00pm

Monday, September 5 7:00am-6:30pm 12:00-6:00pm 12:00-6:00pm 12:00-6:00pm 9:00am-6:00pm * Labor Day - SPJCC 7am-6:30pm

Tuesday, September 6 Normal Hours CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 12:00-5:00pm * Pool Party for Pooches: 5:30-6:15pm or 6:30-7:15pm - $5/Pooch per session

**Depending on Weather

2016 SPJCC and MFAC Pool Schedule

Competition Pool Leisure Pool


